
NATIONALESDES  CLUBS
NATIONALES 

2024



Cl Point

1 CANIBALS  PERPIGNAN  B . C . 52
2 BOWLING  ADOUR  BAYONNE 51
3 SAINT PAUL  SPORTS BOWLING 39
4 STRIKE 40 SAINT PAUL LES DAX 39
5 ROCKETS  NANTES                39
6 BOWLING CLUB AMF  NICE 35
7 LES AIGLES 85   LA ROCHE / YON 31
8 ANGERS  BOWLING  CLUB 27
9 LES LIONCEAUX  DIJON 23

10 B . C .  POITEVIN  POITIERS 23
11 B . C .  MONETEAU  AUXERRE 23
12 A . S .  LEGRAND  LIMOGES 15

Class.

ZHUKOVA  anzhelika 2  ème

J 1 NATIONALE   2 A 2024
Clubs Quilles moyenne

8142 185,05

7622 173,23

7470 169,77

7189 163,39

7089 161,11

7427 168,80

7294 165,77

7112 161,64

7219 164,07

6953 158,02

6687 151,98

6734 153,05

15/10/2023 ANGERS MOYENNE

BOWLING ADOUR  BAYONNE

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

NATIONALE   2 A   FEMME



Cl J 1 J 2 J 3 Point Quilles moyenne

CANNIBALS  PERPIGNAN  B . C . 52 52 8142 185,05

BOWLING  ADOUR  BAYONNE 51 51 7622 173,23

3 SAINT PAUL  SPORTS BOWLING 39 39 7470 169,77

4 STRIKE 40 SAINT PAUL LES DAX 39 39 7189 163,39

5 ROCKETS  NANTES                39 39 7089 161,11

6 BOWLING CLUB AMF  NICE 35 35 7427 168,80

7 LES AIGLES 85   LA ROCHE / YON 31 31 7294 165,77

8 ANGERS  BOWLING  CLUB 27 27 7112 161,64

LES LIONCEAUX  DIJON 23 23 7219 164,07

B . C .  POITEVIN  POITIERS 23 23 6953 158,02

B . C .  MONETEAU  AUXERRE 23 23 6687 151,98

A . S .  LEGRAND  LIMOGES 15 15 6734 153,05

BOWLING ADOUR  BAYONNE ZHUKOVA  anzhelika 2  ème

NATIONALE  2 A 2024
Clubs

N2A J1 :  ANGERS             J2 :  MONTPELLIER             J3 :  LIMOGES Classement

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

NATIONALE   2 A  FEMME



Cl Point

1 B . C . O .  COURBEVOIE 44
2 LUCKY  STRICKERS 38
3 BOWLING CLUB D AIX EN PROVENCE 38
4 FONTAINE  BOWLING  CLUB 36
5 ROAZHON  BOWLING  CLUB 30
6 T . O . A . C .  TOULOUSE 26
7 PAU  B . C . A .  64 26
8 JOCK  CHANCE 19
9 B . C . DES JALLES ST MEDARD 14

10 NEW WAVE BOWLING  LA ROCHELLE 14

Class.

DIVOL  alexis 1952 9 1  er

J 1 NATIONALE   2 A 2024
Clubs Quilles moyenne

9375 208,33

8752 194,49

8591 190,91

8880 197,33

8629 191,76

8628 191,73

8309 184,64

8300 184,44

8478 188,40

8141 180,91

15/10/2023 FONTAINE LE COMTE MOYENNE

B . C . O .  COURBEVOIE 216,89

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

NATIONALE   2 A   HOMME



Cl J 1 J 2 J 3 Point Quilles moyenne

B . C . O .  COURBEVOIE 44 44 9375 208,33

2 BOWLING CLUB D AIX EN PROVENCE 38 38 8752 194,49

3 LUCKY  STRICKERS                     38 38 8591 190,91

4 FONTAINE  BOWLING  CLUB 36 36 8880 197,33

5 ROAZHON  BOWLING  CLUB 30 30 8629 191,76

6 T . O . A . C .  TOULOUSE 26 26 8628 191,73

PAU  B . C . A .  64                         26 26 8309 184,64

JOCK  CHANCE                        19 19 8300 184,44

NEW WAVE BOWLING  LA ROCHELLE 14 14 8478 188,4

B .  CLUB DES JALLES ST MEDARD 14 14 8141 180,91

1952 9 216,89B . C . O .  COURBEVOIE DIVOL  alexis 1  er

NATIONALE  2 A 2024
Clubs

N2A J1 :  FONTAINE LE COMTE          J2 :  PERTUIS          J3 :  SAINT - ETIENNE Classement

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

NATIONALE   2 A  HOMME



Cl Point

1 BOWLING  ATHLETIQUE  CLUB 41
2 BOWLING  CLUB  F 300 33
3 WINNER ' S  ORLEANS 33
4 CARPE  DIEM 31
5 S . L . U . C .  NANCY 30
6 BOWLING  CLUB  DE  LA  BRUCHE 28
7 BOWLING  CLUB  TRIANGLE  D ’ OR 25
8 BOWLING  C .MONETEAU  AUXERRE 25
9 ECOLE  DE  BOWLING  SAINT LO 17

10 A . S . C . A . P .  MONTBELIARD 11

Class.

BARTOUT  ludovic 1643 9 2  ème

J 1 NATIONALE   2 B 2024
Clubs Quilles moyenne

8196 182,13

8262 183,60

7991 177,58

8694 193,20

8152 181,16

8180 181,78

7906 175,69

7562 168,04

7682 170,71

7779 172,87

15/10/2023 CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE MOYENNE

BOWLING  CLUB  F 300 182,56

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

NATIONALE   2 B   HOMME



Cl J 1 J 2 J 3 Point Quilles moyenne

BOWLING  ATHLETIQUE  CLUB 41 41 8196 182,13

2 BOWLING  CLUB  F 300 33 33 8262 183,6

3 WINNER ' S  ORLEANS 33 33 7991 177,58

4 CARPE  DIEM                                31 31 8694 193,2

5 S . L . U . C .  NANCY                      30 30 8152 181,16

6 BOWLING  CLUB  DE  LA  BRUCHE 28 28 8180 181,78

BOWLING  CLUB  TRIANGLE  D ’ OR 25 25 7906 175,69

B . C .    MONETEAU  AUXERRE 25 25 7562 168,04

ECOLE  DE  BOWLING  SAINT LO 17 17 7682 170,71

A . S . C . A . P .  MONTBELIARD 11 11 7779 172,87

1643 9 182,56BOWLING CLUB  F300 BARTOUT  ludovic 2  ème

NATIONALE  2 B 2024
Clubs

N2B J1 :  CHALON EN CHAMPAGNE             J2 :  THIAIS             J3 :  SAINT JULIEN LES METZ   Classement

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

NATIONALE   2 A  HOMME



J 12024 NATIONALES  2

ANGERS

FONTAINE LECOMTE

CHALONS EN 
CHAMPAGNE

CHAMPIONNAT

DES  CLUBS

 NATIONALES  2


